VA DERECHANIZN

2025
2024
2023
2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

Competing
Season Club inthe
ACT

ORIO Yes
ORIO Yes
No
No

SAN
JUAN

SAN
JUAN

SAN
JUAN

SAN
JUAN

SAN
JUAN

SAN
JUAN

No

No

No

No

No

No

MAIDER ECHANIZ DE

ORIO
LUCAS ORIOORIA Lykelinknown
ORIALKI
Born in: Oiartzun 05-19-2000
. TlmeSTimes Clubs Clubs Number Best Worst
Condition on ) L. ) i i
boat substitute classification pointsof flags time  time
Not own 16 0 3 105 2 10:29,84 11:41,64
Not own 16 0 3 94 10:01,01 13:04,22
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed

Formed



