

**MAIDER ECHANIZ DE
LUCAS**

ORIO ORIALKI

**ORIO
ORIALKI**

Born in: Oiartzun 05-19-2000

Season	Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition on boat	Times	Times substitute	Clubs classification	Clubs	Number of flags	Best time	Worst time
2025	ORIO	Yes	Not own	16	0	3	105	2	10:29,84	11:41,64
2024	ORIO	Yes	Not own	16	0	3	94		10:01,01	13:04,22
2023		No								
2022		No								
2021	SAN JUAN	No	Formed							
2020	SAN JUAN	No	Formed							
2019	SAN JUAN	No	Formed							
2018	SAN JUAN	No	Formed							
2017	SAN JUAN	No	Formed							
2016	SAN JUAN	No	Formed							